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Naam

G.den
G.den
G.den
G.den

Gijsbert Broekhuizen

Duifkampioenschap

.Houdijker
.Houdijker
.Houdijker
.Houdijker

Comb Wouters
Paul Houdijk

G.den
G.den

.Houdijker
.Houdijker

Comb Wouters
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G.den
C.van

.Houdijker
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Comb Wouters
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Andre

.den.
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.den.
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.den.

Houdijker
Houdijker
der Laar
Houdijker
Houdijker
.Houdijker
Houdijker
Houdijk

Houdijker & zn

G.den

.Houdijker

Houdijker & zn

Overbeek-Rijsbergen

Comb Wouters
Comb Wouters
Comb Wouters

Overbeek-Rijsbergen

G.den

Gijsbert Broekhuizen

.Houdijker

Comb Wouters

G.den

.Houdijker

Comb Wouters

Chris

Overbeek-Rijsbergen

Busscher

Comb Wouters

G.den
G.den

.Houdijker
.Houdijker

Paul Houdijk
Houdijker & zn

Gijsbert Broekhuizen

Houdijker & zn

G.den
G.den

.Houdijker
.Houdijker

Comb Wouters

Overbeek-Rijsbergen
Dennis Pellegrom
Overbeek-Rijsbergen

Ringnr

3-9334327
3-9334302
2-8479476
2-8479487
2-8478160
2-8684759
3-9333370
2-8479439
3-9334301
2-7076494
3-9334122
3-9334365
3-9333712
2-8479338
1-1193327
2-8479494
3-9333729
3-9334350
3-9334375
3-9334303
3-9334362
2-8479698
2-8478832
3-9334313
2-8478835
3-7086934
1-1214694
0-7025340
3-9320940
2-8478950
3-9334352
2-8478185
0-7025336
0-1497705
3-9334096
3-9321832
2-8478967
2-8479382
1-1193323
1-1195874
1-1214271
1-1214793
3-9333955
2-7076476
1-1195878
3-9334366
3-9334168
3-9333560
1-1214477
3-9562646

< <<<<< <<<<<< <

< <

< <<<<<<C<C«C<«< <

<

Punten

11784.
11656.
9953.
9598.
9531.
9188.
9056.
8931.
8782.
8367.
8306.
8217.
8185.
8096.
7834.
7738.
7738.
7707.
7567.
7509.
7485.
7469.
7348.
7291.
7162.
7162.
7157.
7146.
7079.
7050.
7002.
6951.
6942.
6942.
6881.
6872.
6869.
6838.
6805.
6756.
6735.
6714.
6696.
6695.
6639.
6630.
6623.
6600.
6575.
6528.
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